
S O U P S
4,50€/9,00€

“SOMETHING TO
GO WITH BEER”

HOMEMADE POTATO FRIES 200G

SWEET POTATO FRIES 200G

FRIED ONION RINGS 10 PIECES (1, 3, 7)

CRUNCHY CHICKEN WINGS (1, 3, 7) 200G

PORK RIBS 300/250G
- served with barbecue beans,
french fries and coleslaw salad.

BEEF TARTARE WITH HOMEMADE
BREAD  100G (1, 10, 12)

S
A

L
A

D
S “CAESAR” SALAD 500g

Grilled chicken breast 150g, egg, lettuce, homemade
dressing with anchovies, croutons, roasted bacon,
parmesan cheese.( 3,4,7,10) 

SALAD WITH A GOAT CHEESE 310g
Mixed salad, beetroot, grilled goat cheese,
sunflower seeds, honey-mustard dressing. (10)

D
E

S
E

R
T

S

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE
SHUFFLE (1, 3, 7,)

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE
ACCORDING TO THE MENU
(1, 3, 7)

BEAN SOUP 400ML
Bean, charcuterie, cream, served with yeast bread
ASIAN SOUP – SMALL 250ml / BIG 500ml
broth, rice noodles, carrot, leek, spring onion, lime, sesame, chili, mung
sprouts, coriander, beef tenderloin noodles
SOUP ACCORDING TO THE DAILY OFFER

9,50€

9,90€

5,90€

3,90€

3,50€

5,00€

3,50€

7,90€

12,50€

9,90€

4,90€

3,00€

Help us move forward. If you
have any suggestions or
comments, we would be
grateful if you could write

them to our Suggestion and
Complaint Box.

T H A N K  Y O U



B U R G R E  

We prepare beef
MEDIUM, but it is possible
to change it for CHICKEN

or CAMEMBERT.
FITNESS BURGER –

instead of a
homemade bun is
served a vegetable

salad.

Fried dishes are FRIED in a
beef fat

All burgers contain allergens 1, 3, 7, 9, 10

VEGGIE BURGER 275g 

Homemade bun, grilled goat cheese, our mayo, grilled
mushrooms, arugula, tomato, balsamic vinegar

Mr. BEEF BURGER 500g

3x 90g fair minced beef, homemade bun, our mayo
cheddar, bacon, pickled cucumber

ORIGINÁL BURGER  

90g/180g fair minced beef, homemade bun, cheddar,
bacon, pickled cucumber, lettuce, tomato,
caramelized onion, our mayo

FARM BURGER 

BEEF & CHEESE BURGER  

90g/180g fair minced beef, homemade bun,
cheddar, camembert, cranberries, bacon chips,
pickled cucumber, our mayo

90g/180G fair minced beef, homemade bun, smoked
sheep cheese, potato cane, bacon and onion
chutney, pickled cucumber, our mayo

CHORIZO BURGER 

90g/180gfair minced beef, homemade bun, chili
mayo, salsa (tomato, onion, coriander, jalapenos),
pickled cucumber, chorizo, cheese, nachos

90g grilled chicken, homemade bun, basil mayo,
caramelized onion, tomato, arugula, mozzarella,
bacon chips

ITALIANO BURGER 

single 300g
double 390g

7,90€
10,90€

10,90€
13,90€

+MAYO
AND FRIES

SAUCES

SIDE DISH
HOMEMADE POTATO
FRIES 100G

OUR MAYO
CHILI MAYO 
GARLIC MAYO 
BARBECUE SAUCE 
KETCHUP 
BASIL MAYO 

1,70€
1,70€
1,70€
1,90€
1,70€
1,70€

SWEET POTATO FRIES
100G

DOPLNKY

1,70€

3,00€

MINCED BEEF 90G
BACON 30G
CHEDDAR 30G
SMOKED SHEEP CHEESE
CAMEMBERT 60G
EGG 60G
JALAPENOS 30G
COLESLAW SALAD 100G
HOMEMADE BREAD 100G

3,00€
1,10€
1,10€
1,10€
1,10€
0,90€
0,90€
2,10€
0,90€

30ML
30ML
30ML
30ML
30ML
30ML

single 400g
double 490g

8,70€
11,70€

11,70€
14,70€

single 390g
double 480g

8,70€
11,70€

11,70€
14,70€

single 300g
double 390g

8,90€
11,90€

11,90€
14,90€

10,10€ 13,10€

10,50€ 13,50€

13,50€ 16,50€



N O N - A L C O H O L I C
B E V E R A G E S

TE
A

C O F F E E

“ A L K O  “  D R I N K Y  

ESPRESSO / ESPRESSO LUNGO
 (9g coffee, milk)
 DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
(16g coffee, milk)
CAPPUCCINO
(9g coffee, milk foam)
FLAVORED CAPPUCCINO 
(9g coffee, milk foam, syrup)
LATTE MACCHIATO 
(9g coffee, milk, milk foam)
FLAVORED LATTE MACCHIATO 
(9g coffee, milk, milk foam, syrup)
VIENNA COFFEE
(9g coffee, whipped cream)

We can also prepare any coffee WITHOUT

caffeine and lactose.
RAUCH JUICE
strawberry/orange/multivitamin
VINEA 
white/red
TARGA FLORIO
orange
RAJEC
 lightly sparkling / still
TONIC 
ginger / pink
ROYAL COLA 
ROYAL COLA ZERO
REDBULL
DRAUGHT KOFOLA 0,1L
WATER WITH LEMON

Fresh mint tea
Fresh ginger tea
Fresh mint/ginger tea
Herbal blend
Rooibos
Chamomile tea
Lemon-balm tea
Rosehip tea
Green tea
Black tea
Honey

CUBA LIBRE
 (0,04l Havana, ½ lime, royal cola)

PINA COLADA
 (0,04l Havana, 0,04l coconut syrup, 0,1l pineapple
juice, 0,1l cream)

MOJITO
 (0,04l Havana, 0,04l lime syrup, lime, mint, cane
sugar, soda)

BAVORÁK COCKTAIL 
(0,04l Fernet stock / citrus, 0,25l chito tonic, lemon)

GIN TONIC 
(0,04l Beefeater gin, 0,25l chito tonic, lemon)

 GIN TONIC PINK
 (0,04l Beefeater gin, 0,25l chito tonic, lemon)

APEROL SPRITZ 
(0,04l Aperol, 0,1l prosecco, soda, orange)

HUGO 
(0,1l prosecco, soda, elderflower syrup, mint, lime)

N O N - A L C O H O L I C
C O C K T A I L S

VIRGIN COLADA
 (0,2l Monin coconut, 0,1l pineapple juice,
0,1l cream)

VIRGIN MOJITO
(0,4l lime, mint, lime, cane sugar, soda)

LEMONADE 
(according to the offer)

BE
ER

Bakalář lager 11• 0,3l

Bakalář lager 11• 0,5l

Bakalář non-alcoholic 0,3l

Bakalář non-alcoholic 0,5l

Radler Bernard bottled 0,5l

Sládkovič 15• - our beer 0,4l

S P E C I A L T I E S
Ask the staff tor the current offer. To start, we recommend the
TASTING SET.
On out tap, you will find CRAFT BEER, which is artisanal beer from
so-called mini breweries – home breweries. Most of them are
unpasteurized. It is brewed in a traditional way from top-quality
ingredients without artificial substances.
It is full of nutrients and vitamins, which should be present in
quality beer.

1,50€

1,90€

1,40€

1,80€

1,90€

2,80€

1,70€
 
3,40€

2,30€
 
2,50€

2,50€

2,70€

2,50€

2,30€
2,30€
2,50€
2,30€
2,30€
2,30€
2,30€
1,90€
1,90€
1,90€
0,40€

1,70€

1,70€

1,70€

1,50€

1,70€

1,70€
1,70€
2,50€
0,30€
0,50€

4,30€

4,90€
 

4,90€
 

3,90€ 

4,10€
 

4,10€ 

4,50€
 

4,20€ 

3,40€

3,40€ 

3,20€ 



GI
NS P I R I T S

R U M

Absolut vodka 40% 
Koniferum borovička 37,5% 
Bošácka slivovica 52%
(Bošácka plum brandy)
Nicolaus vodka 38%

Beefeater 40% 
Beefeater 24 PINK 37,5% 

Captain Morgan 35% 

Havana 3y.o. 40% 

Diplomatico Reserva Exlusive 12y 40%

Tuzemský UM  40% 

W H I S K Y /  B R A N D Y
Jameson 40% 

Jack Daniels 40% 

Jack Daniels HONEY 35% 

Jack Daniels FIRE 35% 

Tullamore Dew 40% 

Chivas Regal 12 years 40%

Karpacké Brandy Špecial VSOP 40% 

L I K E U R
Becherovka 38% 

Jägermeister 35% 

Fernet STOCK/ CITRUS 38% 

Tatranský čaj 52% (Tatran TEA)

T E Q U I L A  
Olmeca Blanco 38% 
Olmeca Gold 38%

P O U R E D  W I N E
Dobrý rajón, Muškát biely, AOV, white dry 0,1l

RÉVA, Cuvée Rosé, AOV, semi-dry rose 0,1l

Dobrý rajón, Frankovka modrá, AOV, dry, red 0,1l

Prosecco Frizante, D.O.C., extra dry, white 0,2l

W I N E
DOBRÝ RAJÓN, MUŠKÁT BIELY, AOV, WHITE DRY 0,75L     10,10€ 
South Slovakian wine region. Lively, a young wine of straw-yellow color with green reflections and a beautiful floral aroma with
muscat tones. The aroma of the wine gradually opens up to tones of meadow flowers.
SAVIGNON BLANC, RÉVA AOV., WHITE DRY 0,75L     11,10€ 
Nitra wine region.Aroma of grapefruit and subtle citrus in the scent, and the taste is pleasant with notes of gooseberries, yellow
grapefruit with a pleasant juicy acidity.
VELKEER, PALÁVA, AOV., SEMI-SWEET WHITE, 0,75L       15,10€ 
Nitra wine region.  It is aromatic, expressive, typical form this variety. Dominated by muscat tones and a delicate aroma of rose
petals and full flavor.

CUVÉE ROSÉ, RÉVA AOV, ROSÉ SEMI-DRY 0,75L       11,10€ 
Nitra wine region.
A pleasant, refreshing Rosé from Cabernet Sauvignon and Frankovka Modrá varieties. Pleasant fruity
aroma of berries and a taste of strawberries and cherries.

DOBRÝ RAJÓN, FRANKOVKA MODRÁ, AOV, RED DRY 0,75L     9,70€ 
South Slovakian wine region.
Wine of light carmine color. Clean varietal aroma dominated by ripe cherries, blackberries, and subtle hint of cinnamon.
VIAJUR, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, AOV, RED DRY 0,75L     13,10€ 
Nitra wine region.
The aroma is robust yes pleasantly fruity. Blackberries, currants, and a gentle touch of wooden barrel. The taste is balanced
and the color is carmine-ruby.
NOTTE ROSSA, PRIMITIVO DI MAUDURIA DOP, RED DRY 0,75L     19,90€ 
Puglia, Italy
Ruby-red color with a violet rim. The aroma is rich with hints of plums, black cherries, transitioning into cocoa and vanilla.
The taste is full, structured with a subtle sweetness.

2,20€
1,90€
2,30€

1,90€

2,00€

2,60€

5,30€

1,90€ 

1,80€

2,10€

1,80€

2,30€
2,50€

2,70€

2,30€

2,30€

2,60€

2,60€

2,30€

4,10€

4,10€  

2,10€

2,30€

2,10€

2,90€

2,10€

2,90€

W H I T E  W I N E

R O S E  W I N E

R E D  W I N E


